DRAWN DATE

REV. DESCRIPTION

NEW RELEASE-ER #8772

(1736263 (134653967 @329 (2343969

)5 I
N
\

(25(26(28/29/30) (® (9 102812930

4

/8
. . 19 GLEVIS END FOR 5 TON SCREW JACK 1
o SCALE 1:4 SCALE 1:4 NASTER Aez2serrs
4445 18 'SCREW JACK REAR FLANGE, 5 TON LOAD CAP, [ 1
N .
X ) 36" TRAVEL McMASTER 462255713
17 FLANGE MOUNTED BALL BEARING 1'ID 1
MCMASTER #5968Kd5
45 FULLY THREADED STUD 34-10x Lg SST 4
a4 HEX NUT 3/4-10 ZINC-PLATED s | s 5443532 ROD HOLDER A
s FLAT WASHER M36 ZINC-PLATED 4 | MB443531 THREADED ROD M36 4
a2 CLASS 8 HEX NUTS M36x4 8 13 MB-443530 CLAMP PLATE 4
MCMASTER #90591A245
" 12 Mc-44s527 SIDE BRACKET WELDMENT 2
HIGH STRENGTH FLAT WASHER 3/4 a4
MCMASTER #98026A036
S - 1 MC-443526 MAIN BEAM WELDMENT 1
38
$ 7 ;\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\. “0 ‘GRADE 7 HEAVY DUTY HEX THICKNUTS 31410 | 22 [ 4o [ ROD B
MCMASTER #94485A036
o 3 ‘GRADE 8 SCREW, HEX HEAD 3/4-10x6.00 2 | ° MB-443522 PLATE !
H MCMASTER #91257A861
8 MA443520 SPACER 1
\ . ALLOY STEEL SHACKLE W/SAFETY PIN B
N MCMASTER #3966T76 7 MB-443519 BRACKET 1
= 37 FLAT WASHER B 5/8 ZING-PLATED 2 |6 MB-443518 SHAFT 1
E HEX NUT 5/8-11 ZINC-PLATED u | s MB-443517 SLIDE PAD 2
s SPRING WASHER 58 REGULAR ZINC-PLATED | 14 | 4 MB-443529 PLATE 2
SECTION A-A DETAIL D w SCREW HEX HD 5/6-11x2.0 5GR ZINC-PLATED | 14 | 3 MB-443528 SPACER 2
_ - = 3 HEX NUT 7/16-14 ZINGPLATED 2 | 2 MD-443514 JAGK BRACKET WELDMENT 1
SCALE 1:4 SCALE 1:4 32 SPRING WASHER 7116 REGULAR ZING-PLATED | 2 | 1 MC-443512 CENTRAL BRACKET WELDMENT 1
- SOREW HEX HD 711614520 ZINGPLATED S |mEm PART NO. DESCRIPTION OR SIZE arv.
PARTS LIST
30 FLAT WASHER B 3/8 WIDE ZINC-PLATED 3
UNLESS OTHERWSE SPEOPED | OmiGiATOR
2 SPRING WASHER 38 REGULAR ZINC-PLATED | 3 o oo moies | orawn £ BORISSOV
I I ErE T
2 SCREW HEX HD 3/8-16x1.0. ZINC-PLATED 3
T SR AL S 0Es APPROVED | TARKAN
A
27 3116 COIL CHAIN CONTINUOUS LENGTH 24' 1| 2 oonorscaeomame USEDON
B
2% THERMOPLASTIC CHAINWHEEL 11" OD 1 JNSl it st1902
4K ALL MACH SURERCES pryer—
171D wIKEYWAY AND SET SCREW Va
25 SQ ENDS UNDERSIZED KEY 1/4 Sqx1.50Lg 1
FERMI NATIONAL ACCELERATOR LABORATORY
2 SQ ENDS UNDERSIZED KEY 3/16 Sax1.00Lg 2 UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY.
2 COUPLING 3/4" BORE wiKEYWAY 1
NOTES: O o SRF CRYOMODULE ASSEMBLY FACILITY
CRYOMODULE GIRDER 10t
FINISH OF ITEM 1, 2, 7 and 9: YELLOW COLOR PAINT COATING. 2 GOTTERPiN 5522 NG PLATED ] ASSEMBLY
21 PLAIN WASHER 1 TYPE A NARROW ZINC-PLATED 1 St | e | orme e =
- p——— s | 5525-ME-443525
MCMASTER 4972454512 T

CREATED WITH AUTOCAD.

— |



